KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 754 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Process
Valve
SUS
Direct Acting
A, W

※ If oil is applied, the range of pressure shall be based on 50cst for oil viscosity.
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions
HDA021S-3 series
HDA021S-3 series
Symbol
③ Port size
01 1/8
② Orifice
02 Ø1.6 (Standard)
02A Ø2
⑤ Voltage
AC110V AC110V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V AC220V 50Hz/60Hz
DC24V DC24V
DC12V DC12V
HDA 021S-3
④ Seal material
Material Applications
Nil NBR Standard
M FPM Chemical, Hot water 120℃
SL SILICONE Clean water -5~60℃
E EPDM Hot water 100℃
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
M4×0.7P
19
30。
ø35
3-Rc(PT)1/8
ø25
72
7
26
LEAD WIRE
250mm
2 IN(COM)
3 (N.O)
1 (N.C)
2 IN(COM)
1 (N.C) 3 (N.O)
Features
● 3 Way direct acting type
● Light weight, compact size
● Fire resistant structure, high durability